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WHO IS AN IDEAL CANDIDATE FOR A
CASH BALANCE PLAN?

- Businesses demonstrating high consistent cash flow and
profits

= Professional practices such as Doctors, Dentists, Attorneys
- Family Businesses

- Sole proprietorships (owners with younger employees, or
any age if no employees)

- Partnerships with varying goals and needs among the
partners

- Owners who desire to contribute more than $53,000 per
year

- Companies already making a profit sharing contribution to
their staff



HOW ARE INVESTMENTS HANDLED?

- Plan assets are pooled and invested by the trustees usually
with an investment manager.

- Investment return does not affect the amount that is credited
to participants’ accounts.

- If the plan’s investment earnings exceed the crediting rate, the
excess will be used to reduce future employer contributions.

- Conversely, if the plan’s investment earnings are less than the
crediting rate, then future employer contributions will be
increased.

- This make-up is typically spread over seven years.
- A wide range of investment vehicles can be used by the plan

sponsor to achieve the interest crediting rate, which is usually
set at 4% or 5%.



DC Plan
401k/Profit
Shaﬁng

DB Plan
Cash Balance

$285,000
$237,000 $277,000
$184,000 $224,000
$143,000 $183,000
$111,000 $145,000
$ 86,000 $120,000
 $101,000

Plans not covered by the PBGC (professional service employers with 25 or fewer employees - i.e. doctors, dentists,
attorneys, etc). Maximum overall deduction limit is full DB plan contribution, plus DC plan contribution up to 6% of total
pay (if DC plan contribution is greater than 6% of total pay, total of DB plan and DC plan contributions is limited to 31%
of total pay).




Annual
Salary

EXAMPLE

Profit
401(k) Sharing

Cash
Balance

Total
Contributions

Owner
Spouse

Subtotal

Employee 1
Employee 2
Employee 3
Subtotal

Total

$265,000
50,000

(6% of pay)
$24,000 $15,900
24,000 3,000

(40% of pay)
$106,000
20,000

$145,900
47,000

$315,000

$50,000
40,000
30,000

$48,000 $18,900
(6% of pay)

$0 $3,000

0] 2,400

0] 1,800

$126,000
(2% of pay)
$1,000
800

600

$192,900

$4,000
3,200
2,400

$120,000

$435,000

$0 $7,200

$48,000 $26,100

$2,400

$128,400

Percent of company contributions to owner and spouse (excludes 401k)

$9,600

$202,500

93.8%
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This information is of a general and informational nature and
IS NOT INTENDED TO CONSTITUTE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE.
Rather, it is provided as a means to inform you of current
information about legislative, regulatory changes, and other
information of interest. The information is based on current
interpretations of the law and is not guaranteed. Neither the
company nor its representatives give legal or tax advice.
Please consult your attorney or tax advisor for answers to
specific questions.




